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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Sanchez, Francisco y Fernández, Elisa
Medina Salvattore, Carlos Alberto

Correa, Marcelino y Martinez, Blanca
Pedelhez, Julio Alberto

Ledo, Manuel Oscar
Santa Cruz, Mario

Gutierrez, Teresita Florentina 
Medina, Luis Alberto
Acuña, José Antonio
Aquino, Hugo Efrén

Chesenelli, Alfredo Dante
Boari, Alberto  Horacio

Rodriguez, Maximino y Lavore, Nélida Haydee
Aguirre, Bartolome y Cabral, Emiliana

Chave, Ernesto Antonio
Gonzalez, Idelfonza

Insaurralde, Adolfo Enrique
Avalos, Roberto Omar

Bogarin, María del Carmen e Hidaldo, Pablo Omar
Sanchez Negrette, Juana Orlinda

8.348
220.585
29.642
9.436

221.389
218.314
224.088
15.429
7.308

225.435
215.066

8.320
205.351
196.433
43.166

18
15.810
15.971

219.984
222.455

Esquina 
Capital
Goya

La Cruz
Capital
Capital
Capital

C. Cuatiá
Saladas
Capital
Capital
Esquina
Capital

S.L. del Palmar
Goya

Capital
C. Cuatiá
C. Cuatiá
Capital
Capital

Joaquin Romero Alves
Lidia Ines Zacarias
Mónica Sanabria

Claudio Luis Ramón Lopez
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

Natalia Vanesa Dame
Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima

Ricardo Estaban Solis
Silvana Paola del Fabbro

Natalia Vanesa Dame
Graciela Patricia Argüello
Joaquin A. Romero Alves
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Gustavo M. Montenegro
Catalina Silva Gervazoni

Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Alejandro Francisco Luna

Ricardo Esteban Solis
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

13
2

6
13
6
2

13
3

6

2
6
1
2
2
2

25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04
25/04

27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
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